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                                    **** Boys' 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  730  Michael Murphy                8      Lancaster                  8:44.8  5:50 
      2    2  687  Layne Aurit                   8      Dodgeville/Mineral Point   9:11.7  6:08 
      3    3  663  Sawyer Smith                  8      Boscobel                   9:44.2  6:30 
      4    4  689  Grant Chitwood                7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point   9:46.7  6:32 
      5    5  690  Adam Cody                     7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point   9:47.7  6:32 
      6    6  699  Nathan Johnson                7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point   9:48.9  6:33 
      7    7  701  Johnny Robinson               6      Dodgeville/Mineral Point   9:53.7  6:36 
      8    8  657  Alex Kreul                    7      Boscobel                  10:23.4  6:56 
      9    9  658  Kayden Kreul                  8      Boscobel                  10:25.4  6:57 
     10   10  656  Israel Koumouganh             7      Boscobel                  10:32.6  7:02 
     11   11  662  Drew Sander                   7      Boscobel                  10:35.1  7:04 
     12   12  735  Jason Wolf                    8      Lancaster                 10:52.8  7:16 
     13   13  664  Luke Tisdale                  7      Boscobel                  11:09.5  7:27 
     14   14  702  Clayton Solberg-Keiler        8      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:12.7  7:29 
     15   15  659  Tyler Miller                  7      Boscobel                  11:16.1  7:31 
     16       642  Ashton Udelhoven              6      Boscobel                  11:22.9  7:36 
     17       661  Paul O'Neill                  8      Boscobel                  11:25.1  7:37 
     18   16  694  Liam Grunow                   7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:32.2  7:42 
     19       693  Eli Grunow                    7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:33.0  7:42 
     20   17  731  William Schindler             8      Lancaster                 11:35.4  7:44 
     21       691  Bryce Crubaugh-Lockard        7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:43.0  7:49 
     22       692  Jeron Gerber                  7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:49.5  7:53 
     23       698  Chase Helwig                  8      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:51.8  7:55 
     24       695  Jacob Haakenson               7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  12:00.2  8:01 
     25       688  Cooper Chapiewsky             8      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  12:00.6  8:01 
     26   18  726  Logan Harding                 8      Lancaster                 12:21.0  8:14 
     27   19  727  Nathan Koeller                7      Lancaster                 12:27.9  8:19 
     28       697  Leo Hanson                    7      Dodgeville/Mineral Point  12:36.4  8:25 
     29   20  733  Aidan Wilson                  7      Lancaster                 12:52.3  8:35 
     30   21  732  Seaver Sperle                 6      Lancaster                 13:07.4  8:45 
     31       734  Brody Wilson                  7      Lancaster                 13:41.4  9:08 
     32       660  Gus Olson                     8      Boscobel                  13:57.1  9:19 
     33       728  Brady Lawinger                7      Lancaster                 16:25.6 10:58 
     34       655  Joseph Glasbrenner            6      Boscobel                  18:51.6 12:35 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:41.8  48:28.7 0:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Layne Aurit               8   9:11.7
       2      4  Grant Chitwood            7   9:46.7
       3      5  Adam Cody                 7   9:47.7
       4      6  Nathan Johnson            7   9:48.9
       5      7  Johnny Robinson           6   9:53.7
       6   ( 14) Clayton Solberg-Keiler    8  11:12.7
       7   ( 16) Liam Grunow               7  11:32.2

       2.    41  Boscobel                                   (10:20.2  51:40.7 0:50.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sawyer Smith              8   9:44.2
       2      8  Alex Kreul                7  10:23.4
       3      9  Kayden Kreul              8  10:25.4
       4     10  Israel Koumouganh         7  10:32.6
       5     11  Drew Sander               7  10:35.1
       6   ( 13) Luke Tisdale              7  11:09.5
       7   ( 15) Tyler Miller              7  11:16.1

       3.    67  Lancaster                                  (11:12.4  56:01.9 3:43.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Michael Murphy            8   8:44.8
       2     12  Jason Wolf                8  10:52.8
       3     17  William Schindler         8  11:35.4
       4     18  Logan Harding             8  12:21.0
       5     19  Nathan Koeller            7  12:27.9
       6   ( 20) Aidan Wilson              7  12:52.3
       7   ( 21) Seaver Sperle             6  13:07.4


